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additional 

order form

for wheelchair

(special measures please request in writing)

two-part back system

34cm

32cm

25cm up to shoulder neck

30cm up to shoulder neck

35cm up to shoulder neck

40cm up to shoulder neck

36cm

(total height 28cm)

(total height 33cm)

(total height 38cm)

(total height 43cm)

38cm

40cm

42cm

46cm

44cm

48cm

50cm

for wheelchair type: _____________  producer: _____________  

application

serial number: _____________  

SW: _____ cm

BH: _____ cm  (back tubes)

rigid frame wheelchair

folding wheelchair

MAGNUS

MAGNUS
Seat width SW Back height BH

Price valid from January 1st 2025

(until revoked)

Adress

Order
Estimate

Purchaser:

Telephone:

Shipping adress

Com.:

see adress

Berollka-aktiv Rollstuhltechnik GmbH,  Jahnstraße 16,  D 74889 Sinsheim,  Phone +49 7261-7351-0,   Fax +49 7261-7351-10
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MAGNUS

MAGNUS

MAGNUS

anatomic formed back cushion and separate Alu back plate

Very light ergonomic back cushion covered with breathable fabric (spacer fabric) and 

with curved concave aluminium plate. 

The semicircle form of the back plate allows the back to be optimally mounted

between the back tube of the whelchair

contour depth MAGNUS back:

seat depth contour depthplate thickness 

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

40cm

42cm

44cm

46cm

48cm

50cm

40mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

45mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

2mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm
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anatomic formed back upholstery and separate aluminum back plate

The light ergonomic back upholstery is upholstered with breathable fabric and is equipped with a curved concave aluminum plate. With the 

half-round form of the back plate the back can be mounted ideal between the back tubes of the wheelchair.

changing back cover MAGNUSCODE 8596W

CODE 8596P

318,00  € / piece

385,00  € / piece

392,00  € / piece

200,00  € / piece

219,00  € / piece

MAGNUS-back plate raw

MAGNUS-back plate powder-coated

back upholstery MAGNUS

back upholstery MAGNUS without cover

aluminum back plate,  raw  rounded and beveled 

(without foam material)

anatomic formed back upholstery, fixed with velcro

at the alu-plate

(85 270 00)

(85 271 90)

(85 271 80)

(85 271 00)

(85 271 50)

(85 271 20)

aluminum back plate, powder-coated rounded and beveled

(without foam material)

colour: ______________________

back upholstery (foam material) with cover

(without plate)

back upholstery / foam material (without cover)

additional back cover for changing 

(without back upholstery)

back MAGNUS  completeCODE 8596

CODE 8596R

CODE 8596B

CODE 8596A

752,00 €

cover fabric breathable:

SW: _____   BH: _____

SW: _____   BH: _____

SW: _____   BH: _____

MAGNUS
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two-part back system (aluminum shell back)

MAGNUS

AG430  red

AG410  yellow AG441  pink

AG450  ultramarine

AG451  royal blue

AG460  lemon

AG470  grey

AG490  black
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anatomic formed back upholstery and separate CARBON-back-shell

The light ergonomic back upholstery is upholstered with breathable fabric  and is equipped with a curved concave CARBON-back-shell. With the

half-round form of the back shell the back can be mounted ideal between the back tubes of the wheelchair. 

changing back cover MAGNUSCODE 8596W

CODE 8596P

704,00  € / piece

392,00  € / piece

204,00  € / piece

219,00  € / piece

MAGNUS-CARBON-back-shell

back upholstery MAGNUS

back upholstery MAGNUS without cover

anatomic formed back upholstery, fixed with velcro at the

CARBON-back-shell

(85 275 00)

(85 275 90)

(85 271 00)

(85 271 50)

(85 271 20)

CARBON-back shell, rounded and beveled 

(without foam material)

back upholstery (foam material) with cover

(without plate)

back upholstery / foam material (without cover)

additional back cover for changing

(without back upholstery)

back MAGNUS-CARBON  kpl.CODE 8595

CODE 8595B

CODE 8596A

1064,00 €

cover fabric breathable:

SW: _____   BH: _____

SW: _____   BH: _____

SW: _____   BH: _____

MAGNUS-CARBON
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two-part back system (CARBON-back-shell)

MAGNUS

AG430  red

AG410  yellow AG441  pink

AG450  ultramarine

AG451  royal blue

AG460  lemon

AG470  grey

AG490  black
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CODE 8596W 219,00  €/piece

CODE 8596F

SW: _____   BH: _____

SW: _____   BH: _____

816,00 €

CODE 8596W

CODE 8595F 1134,00 €

SW: _____   BH: _____

SW: _____   BH: _____

anatomic formed back upholstery and separate aluminum back plate

The light ergonomic back upholstery is upholstered with breathable fabric and is equipped with a curved concave aluminum plate. With the 

half-round form of the back plate the back can be mounted ideal between the back tubes of the wheelchair.

anatomic formed back upholstery, fixed with velcro

at the alu-plate and fixed with a clip at the back tubes

(for Ø22/23mm back tubes)

back MAGNUS  complete

changing back cover MAGNUS
additional back cover for changing 

(without back upholstery)

cover fabric breathable:

cover fabric breathable:

anatomic formed back upholstery and separate CARBON-back-shell

The light ergonomic back upholstery is upholstered with breathable fabric  and is equipped with a curved concave CARBON-back-shell. With the

half-round form of the back shell the back can be mounted ideal between the back tubes of the wheelchair. 

anatomic formed back upholstery, fixed with velcro at the

CARBON-back-shell and fixed with a clip at the back tubes

(for Ø22/23mm back tubes)

back MAGNUS-CARBON  kpl.

changing back cover MAGNUS 219,00  € / piece
additional back cover for changing

(without back upholstery)
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MAGNUS

5 / 6

MAGNUS  foldable wheelchairs
(foldable wheelchairs:  SLADE, SPRINT or FINESS)

two-part back system (aluminum shell back)

MAGNUS-CARBON two-part back system (CARBON-back-shell)

MAGNUS

AG430  red

AG410  yellow AG441  pink

AG450  ultramarine

AG451  royal blue

AG460  lemon

AG470  grey

AG490  black

AG430  red

AG410  yellow AG441  pink

AG450  ultramarine

AG451  royal blue

AG460  lemon

AG470  grey

AG490  black

Berollka-aktiv Rollstuhltechnik GmbH,  Jahnstraße 16,  D 74889 Sinsheim,  Phone +49 7261-7351-0,   Fax +49 7261-7351-10

  E-Mail:                         The printed terms and conditions apply to all orders.info@berollka.de www.berollka-aktiv.de

http://www.blueprince.de


6 / 6
Te

c
h

n
ic

a
l 
c

h
a

n
g

e
s 

a
n

d
 p

ri
n

t 
m

is
ta

k
e

s 
a

re
 r

e
se

rv
e

d
.

MAGNUS
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